
(895MAX)

(893MAX)

(890MAX)

Make sure you have the LiftMaster® Remote Controls and Wireless Keyless Entry Systems your customers need. MAX Accessories are 
backwards compatible with all LiftMaster Garage Door Openers, Gate Operators and Commercial Door Operators manufactured since 

1993, so you can streamline your inventory and increase your margins.

MAX 3-Button Remote Controls 
(895MAX, 893MAX and 890MAX)

Wireless Keyless 
Entry System 
(877MAX)

•  Opens or closes the garage door without using 
a remote control or key.

•  Uses a four-digit PIN code and can control 
up to 24 openers/operators.

•  Generates temporary codes for friends and 
service people.

•  Installs wirelessly for easy setup.

•  Closes the garage instantly with one-press 
activation. (2005 to present)

•  Compatible with all Garage Door Openers 
manufactured by LiftMaster since January 1993.

MAX ACCESSORIES
Remote Controls and Wireless Keyless Entry System 

895MAX—Bright blue LED buttons make night  
operation easy. 

893MAX—Different-sized buttons for quick and 
easy activation. 

890MAX—Fits on a keychain or in a purse
or pocket.

Maximized Sales. Optimized Inventory.

*Requires additional purchase of MyQ Light Accessories.

For Remote Controls
•   Do you need additional remote controls for 

other vehicles or people at your home 
or business?

•   Do you need a remote to control more than
two Garage Door Openers, Gate Operators or
Commercial Door Operators?

•   Would you like to replace a lost or broken 
remote?

•   Do you want to control home lighting with your
remote control*?

For Wireless Keyless Entry
•   Would you like to go on a run or walk your 

dog and leave your keys at home?

•   Would you like to give others access to your
garage without giving them keys?

•   Would you like to be able to give delivery 
or service personnel temporary access codes
to your garage?

Tips for 
Selling the 
MAX Line

An installation is a 
great time to get your 
customers to purchase 
additional accessories. 
With that in mind, here 
are a few conversation 
starters to help you 
promote the MAX line
of products. 

•  Program up to three Garage Door Openers, 
Gate Operators, Commercial Door Operators or 
MyQ® Light Accessories.

•  Safeguard homes or businesses with 
Security+ 2.0®, which sends a new code 
with every click of the remote control.

•  Compatible with all LiftMaster Garage Door 
Openers, Gate Operators and Commercial Door 
Operators manufactured since January 1993.

LMACCA5307.indd   1 7/16/15   3:47 PM



Advanced Keypad Programming

1. Press and hold the * and # keys until the LEDs stop 
flashing.

2. Enter the customer four-digit code and press #.

3.

Press the number “X” key and then press #.

“X” = 1 for 315 MHz Security+ (purple button) 
 2 for 390 MHz Security+ (red/orange button)
 3 for 390 MHz Billion Code (green button)
 4 for 310, 315, 390 MHz Security+ 2.0 (yellow button)

MAX Compatibility Chart

Garage Door Opener 
Manufacture Year

1993–1995 1996–2005 2006–2014 2011+

Learn Button Color Green Orange/Red Purple Yellow

Code Frequency
Billion Code Security+® Security+ Security+ 2.0®

390 MHz 390 MHz 315 MHz 310, 315, 390 MHz

Garage Door Opener
Model Numbers

1245/1255
1270/1280

1245R/1255R
1265R
2220
2245
2255
2265 
2280
2500
2575
2585
2595

1345/1355
1356
3220
3255
3240
3265-3267
3270
3280
3500
3575
3585
3595
3800
3850

8065
8155
8165
8355
8360
8365-267 
8500
8550 
8557
8587

Advanced Programming for Remote Controls

1. Press the program button on the remote control until 
the LED on the front of the remote control turns on.

2.

Press and release the remote control button that you 
wish to use the number of times that corresponds with 
your garage door.

Number of presses:  
1—310, 315, 390 MHz Security+ 2.0 (yellow button)  
2—315 MHz Security+ (purple button)  
3—390 MHz Security+ (red/orange button)  
4—390 MHz Billion Code (green button)

3.
Press another button (other than the one selected in 
step 2) to lock the code type into the remote control 
memory.

4. Press and release the Learn button on the Garage 
Door Opener.

5.
Press and hold the button chosen in step 2 until the 
remote control LED goes out or until the Garage Door 
Opener lights flash.

© 2015 LiftMaster All Rights Reserved  
845 Larch Ave., Elmhurst, IL 60126  
LiftMaster.com  
LMACCA5307 7/15

LMACCA5307.indd   2 7/16/15   3:47 PM

creo



