MAX ACCESSORIES

Remote Controls and Wireless Keyless Entry System

Maximized Sales. Optimized Inventory.

Make sure you have the LiftMaster® Remote Controls and Wireless Keyless Entry Systems your customers need. MAX Accessories are backwards compatible with all LiftMaster Garage Door Openers, Gate Operators and Commercial Door Operators manufactured since 1993, so you can streamline your inventory and increase your margins.

MAX 3-Button Remote Controls

(895MAX, 893MAX and 890MAX)



(895MAX)



(893MAX)



- Program up to three Garage Door Openers, Gate Operators, Commercial Door Operators or MyQ® Light Accessories.
- · Safeguard homes or businesses with Security+ 2.0®, which sends a new code with every click of the remote control.
- Compatible with all LiftMaster Garage Door Openers, Gate Operators and Commercial Door Operators manufactured since January 1993.
- ✓ 895MAX Bright blue LED buttons make night operation easy.
- 893MAX Different-sized buttons for quick and easy activation.
- ✓ 890MAX—Fits on a keychain or in a purse or pocket.



- Opens or closes the garage door without using a remote control or key.
- Uses a four-digit PIN code and can control up to 24 openers/operators.
- Generates temporary codes for friends and service people.
- · Installs wirelessly for easy setup.
- Closes the garage instantly with one-press activation. (2005 to present)
- Compatible with all Garage Door Openers manufactured by LiftMaster since January 1993.

Tips for Selling the **MAX Line**

For Remote Controls

- Do vou need additional remote controls for other vehicles or people at your home or business?
- Do you need a remote to control more than two Garage Door Openers, Gate Operators or Commercial Door Operators?
- Would you like to replace a lost or broken remote?
- Do you want to control home lighting with your remote control*?

For Wireless Keyless Entry

- Would you like to go on a run or walk your dog and leave your keys at home?
- Would you like to give others access to your garage without giving them keys?
- Would you like to be able to give delivery or service personnel temporary access codes to your garage?



		MAX Compatibility	Chart	
Garage Door Opener Manufacture Year	1993–1995	1996–2005	2006–2014	2011+
Learn Button Color	Green	Orange/Red	Purple	Yellow
Code Frequency	Billion Code	Security+®	Security+	Security+ 2.0®
	390 MHz	390 MHz	315 MHz	310, 315, 390 MHz
Garage Door Opener Model Numbers	1245/1255 1270/1280	1245R/1255R 1265R 2220 2245 2255 2265 2280 2500 2575 2585 2595	1345/1355 1356 3220 3255 3240 3265-3267 3270 3280 3500 3575 3585 3595 3800 3850	8065 8155 8165 8355 8360 8365-267 8500 8550 8557

Advanced Programming for Remote Controls		
1.	Press the program button on the remote control until the LED on the front of the remote control turns on.	
2.	Press and release the remote control button that you wish to use the number of times that corresponds with your garage door. Number of presses: 1—310, 315, 390 MHz Security+ 2.0 (yellow button) 2—315 MHz Security+ (purple button) 3—390 MHz Security+ (red/orange button) 4—390 MHz Billion Code (green button)	
3.	Press another button (other than the one selected in step 2) to lock the code type into the remote control memory.	
4.	Press and release the Learn button on the Garage Door Opener.	
5.	Press and hold the button chosen in step 2 until the remote control LED goes out or until the Garage Door Opener lights flash.	

	Advanced Keypad Programming
1.	Press and hold the * and # keys until the LEDs stop flashing.
2.	Enter the customer four-digit code and press #.
3.	Press the number "X" key and then press #. "X" = 1 for 315 MHz Security+ (purple button) 2 for 390 MHz Security+ (red/orange button) 3 for 390 MHz Billion Code (green button) 4 for 310, 315, 390 MHz Security+ 2.0 (yellow button)

